
ANNOUNCEMENTS

NER LA’MAOR 
FOR THE MONTH OF SHEVAT

Click here to sponsor Ner La’Maor 

Sponsorship is available.

COMING UP THIS SHABBOS

Plag HaMincha 
Mincha & Kabbalas Shabbos 
Licht Bentching 
Shki’ah
Zman Krias Shema 
Shabbos Morning 
Shacharis 
Sof Zman Krias Shema M”A 
Sof Zman Krias Shema Gra 
Kiddush
5th & 6th Boys Learning: During Kiddush
Shabbos Afternoon 
Early Mincha
Daf Yomi
Weekly Iyun Shiur 
Mincha
Shalosh Seudos 
Shki’ah
Halacha Shiur 
Maariv & Shabbos Ends 

Click here to sponsor a Shabbos. 

KIDDUSH IS SPONSORED BY:

Click here to sponsor a Kiddush. 

Sunday Morning Learning Seder with Kollel Zichron Amram
continues this Sunday, following the 7:15 AM minyan.

Father & Son Learning for boys in 7th-10th grade will continue
this Sunday night at 7:45 PM.

General Inquiries & Announcements: office@ohrhatorahmd.com | Submit announcements by Wednesday at 12pm
Rav Michoel Frank: 301-801-7657, rabbi@ohrhatorahmd.com | Donate online at: OhrHaTorahMD.shulcloud.com 

4:13 PM
4:56 PM
4:56 PM
5:14 PM
6:04 PM

8:30 AM
9:09 AM
9:51 AM

11:00 AM

2:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:40 PM
5:05 PM
5:15 PM
5:40 PM
6:05 PM

Click here to view our shul calendar

WEEKDAY DAVENING TIMES 

 Sun
1/21

Mon
1/22

Tues
1/23

Wed
1/24

Thurs Fri
1/26

Shacharis 

Mincha/Maariv Next
 שבת
5:04Maariv 9:45

7:15/8:15

5:05

6:356:45 6:45

9:45 9:45 9:45 9:45

Sponsorship is available.

6:456:35

1/25

Rabbi and Mrs. Frank and by
Rabbi Moishy and Esti Skulnick in
honor of the naming of their baby

daughter!

SHABBOS IS SPONSORED BY:

COMMUNITY ANNOUNCEMENTS
MIKVAH EMUNAH SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP CAMPAIGN: It's time to
renew or become a member of MES! For more information, follow
this link: mikvahemunah.com/membership

BIKUR CHOLIM and EMATAI Workshop on Sunday, January 28th, 10-
11:30 AM: “Legacy Letters - Bequeathing Your Values, Not Just Your
Valuables” with Daphna Raskas. Register HERE. 

5:05 5:05 5:05 5:05

SHALOSH SEUDOS IS SPONSORED BY:
Eli and Elisheva Cohen L'Iluy Nishmas Eli's

grandfathers, Yechezkel Herschel ben Azriel
Aharon and Yehuda ben Chaim Shlomo

MAZAL TOV

Mazal Tov to Rabbi and Mrs. Frank 
on the birth of a granddaughter to 

Esti and Moishy Skulnick!

Mazal Tov to Akiva Meir Ayala on his
engagement to Esther Young!
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