

SHABBOS IS SPONSORED BY:

Sponsorship is available.

Click here to sponsor a Shabbos.



KIDDUSH IS SPONSORED BY:

Rabbi and Mrs. Frank and by Rabbi Moishy and Esti Skulnick in honor of the naming of their baby daughter!

Click here to sponsor a Kiddush.

MAZAL TOV

Mazal Tov to Rabbi and Mrs. Frank on the birth of a granddaughter to Esti and Moishy Skulnick!

Mazal Tov to Akiva Meir Ayala on his engagement to Esther Young!

ANNOUNCEMENTS

Sunday Morning Learning Seder with Kollel Zichron Amram continues this Sunday, following the 7:15 AM minyan.

Father & Son Learning for boys in 7th-10th grade will continue this Sunday night at 7:45 PM.

COMMUNITY ANNOUNCEMENTS

MIKVAH EMUNAH SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP CAMPAIGN: It's time to renew or become a member of MES! For more information, follow this link: mikvahemunah.com/membership

BIKUR CHOLIM and EMATAI Workshop on Sunday, January 28th, 10-11:30 AM: "Legacy Letters - Bequeathing Your Values, Not Just Your Valuables" with Daphna Raskas. Register <u>HERE</u>.

WEEKDAY DAVENING TIMES

	Sun 1/21	Mon 1/22	Tues 1/23	Wed 1/24	Thurs 1/25	Fri 1/26
Shacharis	7:15/8:15	6:35	6:45	6:45	6:35	6:45
Mincha/Maariv	5:05	5:05	5:05	5:05	5:05	Next שבת.
Maariv	9:45	9:45	9:45	9:45	9:45	5:04

COMING UP THIS SHABBOS

Plag HaMincha	4:13 PM
Mincha & Kabbalas Shabbos	4:56 PM
Licht Bentching	4:56 PM
Shki'ah	5:14 PM
Zman Krias Shema	6:04 PM
Shabbos Morning	
Shacharis	8:30 AM
Sof Zman Krias Shema M"A	9:09 AM
Sof Zman Krias Shema Gra	9:51 AM
Kiddush	11:00 AM
5th & 6th Boys Learning: During Kiddush	
Shabbos Afternoon	
Early Mincha	2:30 PM
Daf Yomi	4:00 PM
Weekly Iyun Shiur	4:20 PM
Mincha	4:40 PM
Shalosh Seudos	5:05 PM
Shki'ah	5:15 PM
Halacha Shiur	5:40 PM

Click <u>here</u> to view our shul calendar

SHALOSH SEUDOS IS SPONSORED BY:

Eli and Elisheva Cohen L'Iluy Nishmas Eli's grandfathers, Yechezkel Herschel ben Azriel Aharon and Yehuda ben Chaim Shlomo



NER LA'MAOR

FOR THE MONTH OF SHEVAT

Sponsorship is available.

Click **here** to sponsor Ner La'Maor



